SMD0805 Series
Surface Mount PTC
Application: All high-density boards
Product Features: Small surface mountable, solid state, faster time
to trip than standard SMD devices, lower resis-
tance than standard SMD devices
Operation Current: 0.1A~1.0A
Maximum Operation Voltage: 6V15VDC

Hold
Current
Trip
Current
Rated
Voltage
Maximum
Current
Typical
Power
Max.Time to Trip Resistance Tolerance
RMIN R1MAX
IH, A IT, A VMAX,
VDC
IMAX, A Pd, W I, A Time, sec ohms ohms
SMD0805-010-15R 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.5 0.50 1.50 0.700 6.000
SMD0805-020-9R 0.20 0.50 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.02 0.400 3.500
SMD0805-035-6R 0.35 0.75 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.250 1.200
SMD0805-050-6R 0.50 1.00 6 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850
SMD0805-050-9R 0.50 1.00 9 100 0.5 8.00 0.10 0.150 0.850
SMD0805-075-6R 0.75 1.50 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.20 0.090 0.350
SMD0805-100-6R 1.00 1.95 6 40 0.6 8.00 0.30 0.060 0.210
Pbb
LEAD FREE
RoSH COMPLIANT
SMD0805 Series